           Data Sheet SenzaGate                                                   1
SenzaGate
SG130/ SG131
Wireless Communication Gateways
The SenzaGate families provide protocol translation and connectivity
between the SenzaNET network and backend systems. The SG131 is a
compact gateway with interfaces for the most widely used serial and
industrial fieldbuses built in. The SenzaGate SG130 provides simple,

Weight 140 grams (4.5 oz) 140 grams (4.5 oz)
Buffer Capacity 16 kByte 16 kByte
Order code SG130-D-32-E40 SG130-S-32-E40
Product Family
Gateways
SG131 SG131 SG131
Interface1 Ethernet Ethernet Ethernet
Enclosure rating
IP40 IP40 (Alu)
IP65 (Alu), rugged, for
outdoor use
Dimensions2 155 x 105 x 40 mm
(6.1 x 4.1 x 1.6”)
175 x 111 x 55 mm
(6.9 x 4.4 x 2.2”)
199 x 138 x 92 mm
(7.9 x 5.5 x 3.7”)
Weight 340 grams (10.9 oz) 700 grams (24.7 oz) 2200 grams (70.7 oz)
Buffer Capacity 512 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
Order code SG131-D-W-32 SG131-D-P-32 SG131-D-R-32
1 Other interfaces on request (RS232, RS485, CAN 2.0)
2 Excluding antenna
Leveraging Power of Wireless®
           Data Sheet SenzaBlock SB100                                           2
Product Family
Gateways
SG131 SG131 SG131
Interface1 Profibus Profibus Profibus
Enclosure rating
IP40 IP40 (Alu)
IP65 (Alu) ), rugged, for
outdoor use
Dimensions2 155 x 105 x 40 mm
(6.1 x 4.1 x 1.6”)
175 x 111 x 55 mm
(6.9 x 4.4 x 2.2”)
199 x 138 x 92 mm
(7.9 x 5.5 x 3.7”)
Weight 340 grams (10.9 oz) 700 grams (24.7 oz) 2200 grams (70.7 oz)
Buffer Capacity 512 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
Order code SG131-PB-W-32 SG131-PB-P-32 SG131-PB-R-32
Product Family
Gateways
SG131 SG131 SG131
Interface1 Modbus/TCP Modbus/TCP Modbus/TCP
Enclosure rating IP40 IP40 (Alu) IP65 (Alu) ), rugged, for
outdoor use
Dimensions2 72 x 114 x 33 mm
(2.8 x 4.5 x 1.3”)
175 x 111 x 55 mm
(6.9 x 4.4 x 2.2”)
199 x 138 x 92 mm
(7.9 x 5.5 x 3.7”)
Weight 140 grams (4.5 oz) 700 grams (24.7 oz) 2200 grams (70.7 oz)
Buffer Capacity 512 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
Order code SG131-MT-W-32 SG131-MT-P-32 SG131-MT-R-32
Product Family
Gateways
SG131 SG131 SG131
Interface1 GPRS GPRS GPRS
Enclosure rating IP40 IP40 (Alu) IP65 (Alu) ), rugged, for
outdoor use
Dimensions2 155 x 105 x 40 mm
(6.1 x 4.1 x 1.6”)
175 x 111x 55 mm
(6.9 x 4.4 x 2.2”)
199 x 138 x 92 mm
(7.9 x 5.5 x 3.7”)
Weight 340 grams (10.9 oz) 700 grams (24.7 oz) 2200 grams (70.7 oz)
Buffer Capacity 512 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
Order code SG131-G-W-32 SG131-G-P-32 SG131-G-R-32
1 Other interfaces on request (RS232, RS485, CAN 2.0)
2 Excluding antenna
  Data Sheet SenzaGate   3
Features and Benefits

Complementary E-Senza Products and Accessories
SG130 & SG131 are fully compatible with all SenzaBlock adapters and sensors.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’)
ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2dB dipole antenna, IP65,
rugged version
ACC-AT-R-65
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP

The SG132lite model is compatible with SenzaBlock SB110-AI and SB110-IO (input only) adapters as
well as SB110-NTC, SB110-HT and SB110-T sensors.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’)
ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le